FLORIDA
GOVERNMENTAL
UTILITY AUTHORITY

Project Name: Request for Qualifications (RFQ) for Water and Wastewater Professional
Services for the Florida Governmental Utility Authority 2022

Statement of Qualifications March 11, 2022 2:00 PM local time
Due Date & Time:

See Attached Tabulation Sheet

Florida Governmental Utility Authority (FGUA) makes no claim that this tabulation sheet represents anything other than the information provided in response to
the Request for Qualifications (SOQ’s). The FGUA Selection Committee will hold a Public Meeting on Wednesday, March 30, 2022 at 10:00 AM to review the
S0Q’s.



Tabulation Sheet

24 responses found.

10 .

11.

12.

Agency Name Florida Governmental Utility Authority

Bid Number RFQ-Professional Engineering Services 2022-0-2022/1C

Bid Name

Bid Due Date 03/11/2022 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

Company

.|AECOM Technical Services, Inc.

.|Arcadis U.S., Inc.

.|Ardurra Group, Inc.

.JArminius Consultants

.|Black & Veatch

.|Brown and Caldwell

.|Chen Moore and Associates

.|]CONSOR Engineers, LLC

.|CPH Engineers

DRMP, Inc.

GAI Consultants

Halff Associates, Inc.

Responded

03/11/2022
09:51:14
Eastern

03/11/2022
10:20:07
Eastern

03/10/2022
16:43:51
Eastern

03/07/2022
09:03:30
Eastern

03/11/2022
12:20:41
Eastern

03/10/2022
16:29:19
Eastern

03/10/2022
11:17:30
Eastern

03/11/2022
13:18:14
Eastern

03/11/2022
10:02:34
Eastern

03/11/2022
13:03:48
Eastern

03/11/2022
10:37:43
Eastern

03/11/2022
11:59:22
Eastern

Address

7650 West
Courtney
Campbell
Causeway,
Tampa, FL,
33607

4300 W.
Cypress St.
Ste 450,
Suite 450,
Tampa, FL,
33607

4921
Memorial
Highway,
#300,
Tampa, FL,
33634
2501
BAYFRONT
PARKWAY,
Orlando, FL,
32806

3405 W Dr
ML King
Blvd,

Suite 125,
Tampa, FL,
33607

2301 Lucien
Way,

Suite 250,
Maitland, FL,
32751

341 North
Maitland
Avenue,
Suite 346,
Maitland, FL,
32751

15310 Park
Row,
Houston, TX,
77084

500 W
Fulton
Street,
Sanford, FL,
32771

941 Lake
Baldwin
Lane,
Orlando, FL,
32814

618 E. South
Street, Suite
700,
Orlando, FL,
32801

902 N.
Sinclair
Avenue,

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$1.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

v

Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

online

Declared
Attributes

Small
Business

E

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR
THE FLORIDA GOVERNMENTAL UTILITY AUTHORITY 2022

offline, = not submitting

Documents

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

0 not received




13.

14 .

15.

16 .

17.

18 .

19

20 .

21.

22.

23.

24

Hole Montes, Inc.

Johnson Engineering, Inc.

Jones Edmunds & Associates, Inc.

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

MBV Engineering Inc.

Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

.|Riddle - Newman Engineering, Inc.

Rummel, Klepper & Kahl, LLP

Source Inc.

Tetra Tech, Inc.- IER

U.S. Water Services Corporation

.|Wade Trim, Inc.

03/11/2022
12:25:32
Eastern

03/11/2022
11:15:39
Eastern

03/11/2022
11:57:15
Eastern

03/11/2022
11:29:27
Eastern

03/11/2022
10:26:32
Eastern

03/09/2022
11:16:20
Eastern

03/09/2022
09:06:06
Eastern

03/11/2022
10:45:25
Eastern

03/10/2022
12:43:13
Eastern

03/11/2022
09:58:38
Eastern

03/11/2022
11:37:31
Eastern

03/11/2022
13:20:00
Eastern

Tavares, FL,
32778

6200
Whiskey
Creek Drive,
Fort Myers,
FL, 33919

2122
Johnson
Street,

Fort Myers,
FL, 33901

730 NE
Waldo Rd.,
Gainesville,
FL, 32641

189 South
Orange
Avenue,
Suite 1000,
Orlando, FL,
32801

1835 20th
Street,
Vero Beach,
FL, 32960

2301 Lucien
Way, Suite
300,
Maitland, FL,
32751

115 North
Canal Street,
Leesburg,
FL, 34748

3505 Lake
Lynda Drive,
Orlando, FL,
32817

1334
Lafayette
Street,
Cape Coral,
FL, 33904

201 E. Pine
Street,
Suite 1000,
Orlando, FL,
32801

4939 CROSS
BAYOU
BOULEVARD,
New Port
Richey FL
34652, New
Port Richey,
FL, 34652

201 North
Franklin
Street,
Suite 1350,
Tampa, FL,
33602

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$1.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Small
Business

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)

Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)




