

Project Name:

Request for Qualifications (RFQ) for Water and Wastewater Professional Services for the Florida Governmental Utility Authority 2022

Statement of Qualifications
Due Date & Time:

March 11, 2022

2:00 PM local time

See Attached Tabulation Sheet

Florida Governmental Utility Authority (FGUA) makes no claim that this tabulation sheet represents anything other than the information provided in response to the Request for Qualifications (SOQ's). The FGUA Selection Committee will hold a Public Meeting on Wednesday, March 30, 2022 at 10:00 AM to review the SOQ's.

Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Florida Governmental Utility Authority

Bid Number RFQ-Professional Engineering Services 2022-0-2022/JC

Bid Name REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE FLORIDA GOVERNMENTAL UTILITY AUTHORITY 2022

Bid Due Date 03/11/2022 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

24	responses found.				✓	online,	🔤 offline, • not submitting, 👽 not recei	ived
	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount		Declared Attributes	Documents Se	ent
Coi	mplete							
1.	AECOM Technical Services, Inc.	03/11/2022 09:51:14 Eastern	7650 West Courtney Campbell Causeway, Tampa, FL, 33607	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
2.	Arcadis U.S., Inc.	03/11/2022 10:20:07 Eastern	4300 W. Cypress St. Ste 450, Suite 450, Tampa, FL, 33607	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
3.	Ardurra Group, Inc.	03/10/2022 16:43:51 Eastern	4921 Memorial Highway, #300, Tampa, FL, 33634	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
4.	Arminius Consultants	03/07/2022 09:03:30 Eastern	2501	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
5.	Black & Veatch	03/11/2022 12:20:41 Eastern	3405 W Dr ML King Blvd, Suite 125, Tampa, FL, 33607	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
6.	Brown and Caldwell	03/10/2022 16:29:19 Eastern	2301 Lucien Way, Suite 250, Maitland, FL, 32751	\$1.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
7.	Chen Moore and Associates	03/10/2022 11:17:30 Eastern	341 North Maitland Avenue, Suite 346, Maitland, FL, 32751	\$0.0000	0.0000	Small Business	Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
8.	CONSOR Engineers, LLC	03/11/2022 13:18:14 Eastern	15310 Park Row, Houston, TX, 77084	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
9.	CPH Engineers	03/11/2022 10:02:34 Eastern	500 W Fulton Street, Sanford, FL, 32771	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	/
10 .	DRMP, Inc.	03/11/2022 13:03:48 Eastern	941 Lake Baldwin Lane, Orlando, FL, 32814	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	/
11 .	GAI Consultants	03/11/2022 10:37:43 Eastern	618 E. South Street, Suite 700, Orlando, FL, 32801	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	✓
12 .	Halff Associates, Inc.	03/11/2022 11:59:22 Eastern	902 N. Sinclair Avenue,	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)	/

			Tavares, FL, 32778				
13 .	Hole Montes, Inc.	03/11/2022 12:25:32 Eastern	6200 Whiskey Creek Drive, Fort Myers, FL, 33919	\$0.0000	0.0000	Small Business	Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
14 .	Johnson Engineering, Inc.	03/11/2022 11:15:39 Eastern	2122 Johnson Street, Fort Myers, FL, 33901	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
15 .	Jones Edmunds & Associates, Inc.	03/11/2022 11:57:15 Eastern	730 NE Waldo Rd., Gainesville, FL, 32641	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
16 .	Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.	03/11/2022 11:29:27 Eastern	189 South Orange Avenue, Suite 1000, Orlando, FL, 32801	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
17 .	MBV Engineering Inc.	03/11/2022 10:26:32 Eastern	1835 20th Street, Vero Beach, FL, 32960	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
18 .	Neel-Schaffer, Inc.	03/09/2022 11:16:20 Eastern	2301 Lucien Way, Suite 300, Maitland, FL, 32751	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
19 .	Riddle - Newman Engineering, Inc.	03/09/2022 09:06:06 Eastern	115 North Canal Street, Leesburg, FL, 34748	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
20 .	Rummel, Klepper & Kahl, LLP	03/11/2022 10:45:25 Eastern	3505 Lake Lynda Drive, Orlando, FL, 32817	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
21 .	Source Inc.	03/10/2022 12:43:13 Eastern	1334 Lafayette Street, Cape Coral, FL, 33904	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
22 .	Tetra Tech, Inc IER	03/11/2022 09:58:38 Eastern	201 E. Pine Street, Suite 1000, Orlando, FL, 32801	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ) ✓
23 .	U.S. Water Services Corporation	03/11/2022 11:37:31 Eastern	4939 CROSS BAYOU BOULEVARD, New Port Richey FL 34652, New Port Richey, FL, 34652	\$0.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)
24 .	Wade Trim, Inc.	03/11/2022 13:20:00 Eastern	201 North Franklin Street, Suite 1350, Tampa, FL, 33602	\$1.0000	0.0000		Statement of Qualifications (SOQ)